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VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

ISIN:  US9224171002
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Price
41.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.41% (1.37)

US9224171002
VECO

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

2,166 EUR
S&P 500

41.00 USD (100)
42.00 USD (200)
40.69 USD
41.75 USD
40.435 USD
40.16 USD
41.479484 USD
456,979
18,954,385.73
8,412

WKN: 922417100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9224171002&ID_NOTATION=290458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9224171002&ID_NOTATION=290458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=727c6b3f87bd7deb38343a9482f6c6a4f30be20b270a62562e563694df4360e1&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c08abe84f10c9a7b&time=1716954196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=395143da0fcd15c88180162e7d9d61e1d28b5833dfa054418e34c8a7a5b38724&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9341f396ea6d616d&time=1716954196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9e4e4ab7c48047761ab8173c041ac573e2695ddd17569bde6bd90f322f24fdd&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=02fb986158f363de3&time=1716954196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a509962e980aed37944811ee8dac9b7c5b1a0abd928be80bbe75348135e9e1b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcbf2a23102dabc6b&time=1716954196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8756b261e66fcb2ea9ba588395ba7f521a01bb093ee0c94c6cf22f519c920b15&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2686204ceac007c8f&time=1716954196&tool=RSC

VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

Details
2024/05/24 22:00:00 Sy
Price
41.53 USD
40.00
Difference (] 3.41% (1.37) {
General attributes 3.0 'Ml‘
ISIN US9224171002
Symbol VECO 0.00 Jh "u
Exchange Nasdaq \u]
Currency usb 25.00 H' ﬂli
Sector Technology N mﬂ
Security type Stock 20.00 Ir.ﬁ“ l ' H [
Market cap (m) 2,166 EUR U
Benchmark S&P 500 1500 Vw
Market data M MVJ
. L 10.00 |
Bid (Bid size) 41.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 42.00 USD (200)
Open 40.69 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 41.75 USD
Low 40.435 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.16 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 41.479484 USD
Volume (pcs) 456,979
Trading volume 18,954,385.73 Price data
Number of trades 8,412 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 40.70 USD (436,770)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 37.07 USD (534,007)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 34.70 USD (523,830)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 30.27 USD (505,426)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 41.75 USD (2024/05/24)
Perf (%) +43.21% +84.50% +80.49% YTD Low | date 27.51 USD (2024/01/10)
Perf (abs.) +12.53 +19.02 +18.52 52 Weeks High | date 41.75 USD (2024/05/24)
Beta 1.89 1.60 1.32 52 Weeks Low | date 22.77 USD (2023/05/25)

Volatility  34.26 34.23 38.42
Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/27 22:26 38.60 EUR 0.01 3

Stuttgart 2024/05/27 20:53 38.40 EUR 0.00 5

Nasdaq 2024/05/24 22:00 41.53 USD 18.95 8,412

Munich 2024/05/27 08:00 38.00 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/05/27 08:20 38.00 EUR 0.00
Duesseldorf  2024/05/27 19:30 38.20 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/05/27 08:08 38.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31357951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9956110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9477167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12651

VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Chairman of Board of

D'Amore Directors

Lena Member of Board of

Nicolaides Directors

Sujeet Chand  Member of Board of
Directors

Gordon Hunter Member of Board of
Directors

Kathleen Member of Board of

Bayless Directors

Keith Jackson  Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Raymond Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas St. Member of Board of

Dennis Directors

William J. Chairman of Managing

Miller Board

John P. Member of Executive

Kiernan Committee
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